
Events Political Events

Monday 5-Sep

Tuesday 6-Sep Qualifying

Wednesday 7-Sep Qualifying

Thursday 8-Sep Saints 7:30 PM Grn Bay Qualifying

Friday 9-Sep

Saturday 10-Sep

LSU v NW (7PM H)/SU v Ala A& M (6PM 

Home)

Sunday 11-Sep

Monday 12-Sep

Tuesday 13-Sep

Wednesday 14-Sep

Thursday 15-Sep LSU v MSU (7 PM) Last day for candidate withdrawal

Friday 16-Sep

Saturday 17-Sep SU v Jackson St (6PM Home)

Sunday 18-Sep Saints Noon Chicago (Home)

Monday 19-Sep

Tuesday 20-Sep

Wednesday 21-Sep Last day to register to vote (primary)

Thursday 22-Sep

Friday 23-Sep

Saturday 24-Sep

LSU v WV (???)/SU Atlanta football classic 

(230 PM)

Sunday 25-Sep Saints Noon Houston (Home)

Monday 26-Sep

Tuesday 27-Sep

Wednesday 28-Sep

Thursday 29-Sep

Friday 30-Sep

Saturday 1-Oct LSU v Ky (??? H)/SU v Miss Vall St (2PM)

Sunday 2-Oct Saints 1PM J'ville (Home)

Monday 3-Oct

Tuesday 4-Oct

Wednesday 5-Oct

Thursday 6-Oct

Friday 7-Oct

Saturday 8-Oct

LSU v Fla (??? Home)/SU v Prairie View 

(6PM Home) Early Voting

Sunday 9-Oct Saints 1PM Carolina (Home)

Monday 10-Oct Early Voting

Tuesday 11-Oct Early Voting

Wednesday 12-Oct Early Voting

Elections calendar/football schedule



Elections calendar/football schedule
Thursday 13-Oct Early Voting

Friday 14-Oct Early Voting

Saturday 15-Oct

LSU v Tenn (???)/SU v Ark Pine Bluff 

(6PM) Early Voting

Sunday 16-Oct Saints 4:15PM Tampa Bay

Monday 17-Oct

Tuesday 18-Oct

Wednesday 19-Oct Last day to register to vote (runoff)

Thursday 20-Oct

Friday 21-Oct Mail in ballot deadline for registrar

Saturday 22-Oct LSU v Auburn (??? H) D-Day

Sunday 23-Oct Saints 7:20PM Indy (Home)

Monday 24-Oct

Tuesday 25-Oct

Wednesday 26-Oct

Thursday 27-Oct

Friday 28-Oct

Saturday 29-Oct SU v Alcorn (530 PM Home)

Sunday 30-Oct Saints Noon St. Louis

Monday 31-Oct

Tuesday 1-Nov

Wednesday 2-Nov

Thursday 3-Nov

Friday 4-Nov

Saturday 5-Nov

LSU v Bama (???)/SU v Tex Southern (6 

PM) Early Voting

Sunday 6-Nov Saints Noon Tampa Bay (Home)

Monday 7-Nov Early Voting

Tuesday 8-Nov Early Voting

Wednesday 9-Nov Early Voting

Thursday 10-Nov Early Voting

Friday 11-Nov Early Voting

Saturday 12-Nov LSU v W Ky (??? H)/SU v Ala St (1PM) Early Voting

Sunday 13-Nov Saints 1PM Atlanta (Home)

Monday 14-Nov

Tuesday 15-Nov

Wednesday 16-Nov

Thursday 17-Nov

Friday 18-Nov Mail in ballot deadline for registrar

Saturday 19-Nov LSU v Ole Miss (???) D-Day


